
DATE ACTIVITY TIME Presented By TO WHOM LOCATION

Monday, August 23, 2021 URSP Student and Mentor Orientation 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM Dr. Shirley Hymon-Parker Zoom

Thursday, September 2, 2021 Ag Research Meeting with Department Chairpersons 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM Dr. Shirley Hymon-Parker Zoom

Tuesday, September 7, 2021 Fall PI/PD Meeting 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM Dr. Shirley Hymon-Parker Zoom

Tuesday, September 21, 2021 Evans-Allen Budget Workshop 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM Adonica Williams Zoom

Thursday, September 23, 2021
Capacity Building Grant  & Evans Allen Grant 

Overview Seminar
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM Dr. Shirley Hymon-Parker Zoom

Tuesday, October 5, 2021
Ag Research Seminar #1, "Funding Opportunities 

Using Various Databases"  
11:00 AM- 12:00 PM Dr. Helen Kiss and Donna Robertson Zoom

Thursday, November 4, 2021
Ag Research Seminar #2, "Steps to Developing Your 

Award-Winning Proposal"  
11:00 AM - 12:30 PM Dr. Helen Kiss and Donna Robertson Zoom

Tuesday, December 2, 2021 
Ag Research Seminar #3, "Submitting Proposals in 

Workspace, Fastlane and ASSIST" 
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM Dr. Helen Kiss and Donna Robertson Zoom

Tuesday, December 9, 2021
Ag Research Seminar #4, "NIFA's New Grants 

Management and Reporting System" 
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM Dr. Ishara Rijal Zoom

Tuesday, January 11, 2022 Spring PI/PD Meeting 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM Dr. Shirley Hymon-Parker TBD

Thursday, January 27, 2022
Ag Research Seminar #5, "How to Work with 

Cooperative Extension"           
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM Cooperative Extension TBD

Tuesday, February 22, 2022 
Ag Research Seminar #6, "Demystifying the Post-

Award Process"                         
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM Contracts and Grants TBD

Tuesday, March 8, 2022
Ag Research Seminar #7,  "DORED Compliance 

Updates"
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM DORED TBD

Friday, April 8, 2022 Undergraduate Research Program Applications DUE ADR

Tuesday, April 12, 2022 Undergraduate Research Scholars Presentations 11:00 AM - 12:30 PM URSP Students TBD

*** Associate Dean for Research Denoted as ADR (Copy Ms. McCall) ****
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